2/9/22, 10:20 PM All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

o »
n ﬁ (/NIRFIndia/Home)

———

(O

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-34628
Institute Name: Bharatiya Rashtriya Shikshan Sanstha's Shankarrao Jawale Patil, Arts, Science & Commerce College, Lohara.

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 360 360 360

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students ~ No. of students  No. of students  No.

programs Male Female Students ~ State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full whao

of allyears) Students Students (Including = (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee rece
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement = reimbursement reimbursement tuiti
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the rein

female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [3Years 313 272 585 584 1 0 246 202 448 0 0 0
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduatingin  No. of Median salary of placed No. of studen
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for H
year placed Studies
(2016-17) 360 456 (2018-19) 47 19 3192000 (Thirty one Lakh 2
Ninety Two Thousand Rupees)
(2017-18) 360 359 (2019-20) 74 0 0 (Zero) 8
(2018-19) 360 31 (2020-21) 72 0 0 (Zero) 8

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amou

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview 1/3



2/9/22, 10:20 PM

Financial Year

2020-21

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

80000 (Eighty Thousand Rupees )

30000 (Thirty Thousand Rupees)

50000 (Fifty Thousand Rupees)

20234186 (Two Crore Two Lakh Thi
rty Four Thousand One Hundred Ei
ghty Six Rupees)

90000 (Ninety Thousand Rupees o
nly)

10000 (Ten Thousand Rupees only)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2019-20

Utilised Amount

72000 (Seventy two Thousand Rup
ees)

32000 (Thirty Two Thousand Rupee
s)

60000 (Sixty Thousand Rupees)

17662916 (One Crore Seventy Six L
akh Sixty two thousand nine hundr
ed sixteen)

95000 (Ninety Thousand Rupees o
nly)

10500 (Ten Thousand Five Hundre
d Rupees)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification = Experience (In
Months)
1 Dr Vinayak Uddhavrao Patil 41 Assistant Male Ph.D 23
Professor
2 Dr Manoj Limbraj Somwanshi 42 Assistant Male Ph.D 14
Professor
3 Dr Parvati Vinayak Mane 38  Assistant Female Ph.D 14
Professor
4 Ramhari Madhukar Suryawanshi 42 Assistant Male Ph.D 23
Professor
5 Mr Bhairavnath Babruwan Mote 44  Assistant Male M. Phil 24
Professor
6 Rameshwar Shankarrao 43 Assistant Male SET 16
Dhappadhule Professor

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

2018-19

Utilised Amou

65000 (Sixty Five Thous:
s)

31000 (Thirty One Thou
es)

65000 (Sixty Thousand f

17544620 (One Crore Se¢
Lakh Forty Four Thousa
dred Twenty)

98000 (Ninety Eight Tho
ees)

9500 (Nine Thousand Fit
d)

Yes, less than 40% of tt

No

Yes, less than 40% of tt

Currently working with Joining Leaving As

institution? Date Date ty)

Yes 05-01- - Re
2004

Yes 08-06- Re
2009

Yes 06-06- Re
2009

Yes 05-01- Re
2004

Yes 05-01- --- Re
2004

Yes 21-04- --- Re
2008

2/3



2/9/22, 10:20 PM

7 Dr Prabhakar Kashinath Gaikwad
8 Dr Vinod Dhondiram Acharya
9 Dr Chaya Ganpatrao Kadekar

10 Dr Sudarshan Venkatrao
Sonvane

11 Mr Datta Namdeo Kotrange

12 Mr Nitin Vasantrao Ashtekar

13 Dr Balaji Shivaji Rajole

14 Mr Suryakant Naganath Birajdar

15 Dr Shivaji Shesherao Kadam

| agree

47

43

47

42

39

57

42

46

46

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

16

16

15

14

14

14

12

15

14

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

22-04-
2008

22-04-
2008

03-06-
2009

08-06-
2009

08-06-
2009

08-06-
2009

12-07-
2009

05-06-
2009

02-06-
2009

3/3

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re



