

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-34628

Institute Name: Bharatiya Rashtriya Shikshan Sanstha's Shankarrao Jawale Patil, Arts, Science & Commerce College, Lohara.

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	360	360	360			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. who rece tuiti rein
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	313	272	585	584	1	0	246	202	448	0	0	0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of studer selected for H
	year				placed		Studies
(2016-17)	360	456	(2018-19)	47	19	3192000 (Thirty one Lakh Ninety Two Thousand Rupees)	2
(2017-18)	360	359	(2019-20)	74	0	0 (Zero)	8
(2018-19)	360	311	(2020-21)	72	0	0 (Zero)	8

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amou

Financial Year	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amou
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excludi	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	80000 (Eighty Thousand Rupees)	72000 (Seventy two Thousand Rup ees)	65000 (Sixty Five Thousas)
New Equipment for Laboratories	30000 (Thirty Thousand Rupees)	32000 (Thirty Two Thousand Rupee s)	31000 (Thirty One Thou es)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	50000 (Fifty Thousand Rupees)	60000 (Sixty Thousand Rupees)	65000 (Sixty Thousand l
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	20234186 (Two Crore Two Lakh Thi rty Four Thousand One Hundred Ei ghty Six Rupees)	17662916 (One Crore Seventy Six L akh Sixty two thousand nine hundr ed sixteen)	17544620 (One Crore Se Lakh Forty Four Thousa dred Twenty)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	90000 (Ninety Thousand Rupees o nly)	95000 (Ninety Thousand Rupees o nly)	98000 (Ninety Eight Tho
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	10000 (Ten Thousand Rupees only)	10500 (Ten Thousand Five Hundre d Rupees)	9500 (Nine Thousand Fi

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, less than 40% of th
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, less than 40% of th

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	As ty _l
1	Dr Vinayak Uddhavrao Patil	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	23	Yes	05-01- 2004		Re
2	Dr Manoj Limbraj Somwanshi	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	14	Yes	08-06- 2009		Re
3	Dr Parvati Vinayak Mane	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	14	Yes	06-06- 2009		Re
4	Ramhari Madhukar Suryawanshi	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	23	Yes	05-01- 2004		Re
5	Mr Bhairavnath Babruwan Mote	44	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	24	Yes	05-01- 2004		Re
6	Rameshwar Shankarrao Dhappadhule	43	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	16	Yes	21-04- 2008		Re

7	Dr Prabhakar Kashinath Gaikwad	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	16	Yes	22-04- 2008	 Re
8	Dr Vinod Dhondiram Acharya	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	16	Yes	22-04- 2008	 Re
9	Dr Chaya Ganpatrao Kadekar	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	15	Yes	03-06- 2009	 Re
10	Dr Sudarshan Venkatrao Sonvane	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	14	Yes	08-06- 2009	 Re
11	Mr Datta Namdeo Kotrange	39	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	14	Yes	08-06- 2009	 Re
12	Mr Nitin Vasantrao Ashtekar	57	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	14	Yes	08-06- 2009	 Re
13	Dr Balaji Shivaji Rajole	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	12	Yes	12-07- 2009	 Re
14	Mr Suryakant Naganath Birajdar	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	15	Yes	05-06- 2009	 Re
15	Dr Shivaji Shesherao Kadam	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	14	Yes	02-06- 2009	 Re

